MS5525ASO (Analog Small Outline)
1/9
 PCB Mountable Pressure Transducers
 Amplified Ratiometric Analog Output
 Differential, Gage, Absolute & Compound
 Temperature Compensated
 2.75 to 5.5 Vdc Supply Voltage
 Pressure Range: 1 to 30PSI

MS5525ASO (Analog Small Outline)
9/9
ORDERING INFORMATION
5525ASO - DB 5 A 002 G P
Model - Package Style
Supply
Voltage
Output Type
Pressure
Range
(psi)
Pressure Type Pin Style
MS5525ASO
-
DB = Dual Barb
SB = Single Barb
ST = Single Tube
DH = Dual Hole
5 = 5.0 Vdc
A = 10% to 90%
  *001
  *002
  *005
   015
**030
A = Absolute
D = Differential
G = Gage
C = Compound
S = Gull Wing
Notes:   * = Differential and Gage only
              ** = Absolute and Gage only